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College Wise Statement of Provisional Result ( Gazette )

Four Year B.COM. Semester - I EXAMINATION, 2023 (Under CCF, 2022)

College : 146 MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE

SRL

NO.

ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SGPATOTAL 

MARKS
RESULT STATUS

/ SUBJECT(S) TO REAPPEAR

Female

146-1211-0195-22231146-11-0001 FARIA ZABIN 7.410389 Qualified 1 

146-1211-0671-23231146-11-0002 NAFISA ALTAF 7.295383 Qualified 2 

146-1211-0672-23231146-11-0003 ASMITA UKIL 6.876361 Qualified 3 

146-1211-0673-23231146-11-0004 SANA SHARQUA 7.333385 Qualified 4 

146-1215-0678-23231146-11-0005 SANUBAR JAMAL 7.429390 Qualified 5 

146-1215-0681-23231146-11-0006 SHAFQUAT JASIM 7.257381 Qualified 6 

146-1215-0686-23231146-11-0007 MUSARRAT ARA 7.067371 Qualified 7 

146-1211-0756-23231146-11-0008 ERAM SULTANA 7.562397 Qualified 8 

146-1211-0760-23231146-11-0009 AYESHA ALAM 7.562397 Qualified 9 

146-1211-0761-23231146-11-0010 HENA PARVEEN 6.667350 Qualified 10 

146-1211-0765-23231146-11-0011 MUSKAN PARVEEN 7.790409 Qualified 11 

146-1211-0766-23231146-11-0012 SAYYEDA FALAK NAAZ 7.619400 Qualified 12 

146-1211-0767-23231146-11-0013 NOOR AFSHANA 7.543396 Qualified 13 

146-1211-0768-23231146-11-0014 ONAIZA ABID 7.333385 Qualified 14 

146-1211-0772-23231146-11-0015 ALAFIA ZAINAB 8.152428 Qualified 15 

146-1211-0777-23231146-11-0016 SNEHA BERA 343 FACM(TH) 16 

146-1211-0779-23231146-11-0017 FIRDOUS TABREZ 7.029369 Qualified 17 

146-1211-0783-23231146-11-0018 ALISA HUSSAIN 321 MPPM(TH) 18 
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146-1212-0743-23231146-11-0019 RIMITA JANA 6.686351 Qualified 19 

146-1212-0750-23231146-11-0020 PEU KULE 92 CONS,ENDC(TH),ENGC,ENVS,FAC

M(TH),MPPM(TH)

 20 

146-1212-0770-23231146-11-0021 DIPIKA DAS 203 FACM(TH),MPPM(TH) 21 

146-1211-0790-23231146-11-0022 SADAF PARVEEN 344 MPPM(TH) 22 

146-1211-0818-23231146-11-0023 MAHWASH SHAKEEL 7.352386 Qualified 23 

146-1211-0819-23231146-11-0024 ZAINAB FIRDOUSH 7.371387 Qualified 24 

146-1211-0836-23231146-11-0025 ZOYA FAROGH 8.343438 Qualified 25 

146-1212-0816-23231146-11-0026 PRARTHANA SAHA 6.381335 Qualified 26 
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146-1111-0663-23231146-21-0001 RUSTAM GUPTA 287 CONS 27 

146-1111-0664-23231146-21-0002 UMAIR RASHID 7.543396 Qualified 28 

146-1111-0665-23231146-21-0003 ABIK DUTTA 7.733406 Qualified 29 

146-1111-0667-23231146-21-0005 SURKHAB NASIM 8.133427 Qualified 30 

146-1111-0668-23231146-21-0006 MD FAISAL RAHMAN 7.962418 Qualified 31 

146-1111-0669-23231146-21-0007 ISMAIL TANVEER 7.657402 Qualified 32 

146-1111-0670-23231146-21-0008 MD ARSH ALAM 7.276382 Qualified 33 

146-1111-0675-23231146-21-0009 MD AYAAZ DAIYA 8.209431 Qualified 34 

146-1111-0676-23231146-21-0010 JAYED SHAMSHAD 7.943417 Qualified 35 

146-1111-0677-23231146-21-0011 MAYUKH DUTTA 7.505394 Qualified 36 

146-1111-0679-23231146-21-0012 SOURISH DEY 5.905310 Qualified 37 

146-1115-0674-23231146-21-0013 SANDEEP NATH 6.800357 Qualified 38 

146-1115-0680-23231146-21-0014 MDABDUL SAHID MONDAL 5.695299 Qualified 39 

146-1115-0682-23231146-21-0015 KAZI ABU TOUFIK 160 CONS,ENDC,ENVS,FACM(TH),MPP

M(TH)

 40 

146-1115-0683-23231146-21-0016 SUBHAM GHOSH 6.724353 Qualified 41 

146-1115-0684-23231146-21-0017 SK AARIF ALI 6.762355 Qualified 42 

146-1115-0685-23231146-21-0018 SAHIN AKKTAR LASKAR 6.190325 Qualified 43 

146-1115-0687-23231146-21-0019 MD AQIB ALAM 292 MPPM(TH) 44 
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146-1115-0688-23231146-21-0020 NABADITYA GIRI 7.924416 Qualified 45 

146-1115-0689-23231146-21-0021 ASHISH GHOSH 5.962313 Qualified 46 

146-1111-0738-23231146-21-0022 KAIF ALAM 7.771408 Qualified 47 

146-1111-0739-23231146-21-0023 ANIKET GHOSH 6.914363 Qualified 48 

146-1111-0740-23231146-21-0024 BURHAN UDDIN IQBAL 6.724353 Qualified 49 

146-1111-0752-23231146-21-0025 SAYAN KUMAR SAMANTA 7.238380 Qualified 50 

146-1111-0753-23231146-21-0026 MD IRSHAD 6.476340 Qualified 51 

146-1111-0754-23231146-21-0027 MD ANAS IRFAN 7.143375 Qualified 52 

146-1111-0755-23231146-21-0028 TOUKIR RAZA 8.209431 Qualified 53 

146-1111-0757-23231146-21-0029 MD ERFAN GAZI 6.610347 Qualified 54 

146-1111-0762-23231146-21-0030 MD JESHAN AHMED 7.048370 Qualified 55 

146-1111-0764-23231146-21-0031 DEBANKA MITRA 7.714405 Qualified 56 

146-1111-0769-23231146-21-0032 SOUJATYA MUKHERJEE 7.333385 Qualified 57 

146-1111-0771-23231146-21-0033 ABUL KYAR BARBHUIYA 6.628348 Qualified 58 

146-1111-0773-23231146-21-0034 MD KHALIQUE MUSTAFA 7.295383 Qualified 59 

146-1111-0774-23231146-21-0035 RATAN GUPTA 267 CONS,MICD(TH) 60 

146-1111-0775-23231146-21-0036 JEET DUTTA 7.276382 Qualified 61 

146-1111-0776-23231146-21-0037 SHAHEER AHMED 321 ENDC(TH) 62 
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146-1111-0778-23231146-21-0038 RAHUL GHOSH 7.562397 Qualified 63 

146-1111-0780-23231146-21-0039 RITESH KUMAR SHAW 7.524395 Qualified 64 

146-1111-0781-23231146-21-0040 RIYAZ MULLA 6.952365 Qualified 65 

146-1111-0782-23231146-21-0041 ABDULLAH NIZAM 7.810410 Qualified 66 

146-1112-0744-23231146-21-0042 SAYAN DAS 7.505394 Qualified 67 

146-1112-0745-23231146-21-0043 ABINASH CHANDRA DAS 7.619400 Qualified 68 

146-1112-0746-23231146-21-0044 PRATHAY MONDAL 6.648349 Qualified 69 

146-1112-0747-23231146-21-0045 SAHEB HALDER 7.467392 Qualified 70 

146-1112-0748-23231146-21-0046 RUPANJAN DAS 7.848412 Qualified 71 

146-1112-0749-23231146-21-0047 AKASH PATRA 6.362334 Qualified 72 

146-1112-0751-23231146-21-0048 RAJ CHOWDHURY 248 FACM(TH),MPPM(TH) 73 

146-1112-0758-23231146-21-0049 SUJOY DAS 6.248328 Qualified 74 

146-1112-0759-23231146-21-0050 HRITABRATA HALDER 6.267329 Qualified 75 

146-1112-0763-23231146-21-0051 BARSHAN PARIA 6.667350 Qualified 76 

146-1113-0741-23231146-21-0052 BIJAY ORAW 5.429285 Qualified 77 

146-1113-0742-23231146-21-0053 SHIBAM MANDI 330 FACM(TH),MICD(TH) 78 

146-1111-0837-23231146-21-0055 ADNAN AKHTAR 356 FACM(TH) 79 

146-1113-0815-23231146-21-0056 VIVEK BAGHWAR 6.362334 Qualified 80 


